

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1972/2014

SITARAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1976-1977/2014

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

Date : 18/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.bishnudeo Prasad Yadav (ac),Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCrl.A. No.1972/2014

The said appeal is already awaiting to be listed before the
Hon'ble Court.

CRL.A.Nos.1976 and 1977/2014

Service is complete.

Original record is still awaited from the High Court as well
as Trial Court.

A fresh reminder be issued.

List again on 26.10.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar