

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-D

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1972/2014

SITARAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
IA No. 8682/2013 - GRANT OF BAIL

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1976-1977/2014 (II-D)
IA No. 18338/2013 - GRANT OF BAIL

Date : 01-07-2026 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHEEL NAGU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR [NP]

Jail Petition, AOR

Amicus Curie, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, A.A.G. [NP]

Mr. Saurabh Rajpal, AOR [NP]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter was passed over once and called a
second time.

There is no representation on behalf of the
appellant on both calls.

List the matters on 22.07.2026.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(POONAM VAID)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR